
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4-YEAR UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM UNDER APDU 

B.A without Lab.  (Sem. I) 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 300 

Tuition Fee 450 

Lab. Fee 00 

Lab. Caution 00 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 100 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

TOTAL 2220 

 

B.A without Lab.  (Sem. II, III, IV, V, VI,VII & VIII)  

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 00 

Tuition Fee 450 

Lab. Fee 00 

Lab. Caution 00 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 00 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

TOTAL 1820 

 

Note: Each Student will have to pay  Rs.  200.00/- mandatorily for project work (if applicable). The student is 

required to pay the fees in that semester in which project work is assigned. 



 

B.A / B. SC with Lab.  (Sem.I) 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 300 

Tuition Fee 660 

Lab. Fee 150 

Lab. Caution 200 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 100 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

Total 2780 

 

 

B.A / B. SC with Lab.  (Sem.II, III, IV, V, VI,VII & VIII) 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 00 

Tuition Fee 660 

Lab. Fee 150 

Lab. Caution 00 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 00 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

Total 2180 

 

Note: Each Student will have to pay  Rs.  300.00/- mandatorily for project work (if applicable). The student is 

required to pay the fees in that semester in which project work is assigned. 



 

B. COM (Sem. I) 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 300 

Tuition Fee 510 

Lab. Fee 00 

Lab. Caution 00 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 100 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

Total 2280 

 

B. COM (Sem. II,III,IV,V,VI,VII & VIII) 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Admission Fee 200 

Univ. Reg. Fee 00 

Tuition Fee 510 

Lab. Fee 00 

Lab. Caution 00 

Internal Assessment Fee 80 

Magazine Fee 25 

Student Aid Fund 15 

Development Fee 400 

Games & Sports Fee 75 

Library Caution Fee 00 

Library Fee 80 

Staff Support Fee 100 

Electricity Fee 75 

Cultural, Social, Fresher’s Welcome, etc. 80 

Saraswati Puja 30 

Identity Card 60 

Maintenance 150 

Total 1880 

 

Note: Each Student will have to pay  Rs.  200.00/- mandatorily for project work (if applicable). The student is 

required to pay the fees in that semester in which project work is assigned. 



 

Summary Sheet 

Category Semester-1 Semester-II-VIII Project 

Work 

Total 

B. A. without Lab. Rs.2220 Rs.1820 X 7=Rs.12,740/- Rs. 200.00 Rs. 15160/- 

B. A. (Geography) & B.Sc. with 

Lab. 

Rs. 2780.00 Rs.2180 X 7=Rs.15260/- Rs. 300.00 Rs. 18340/- 

B. Com.  Rs. 2280.00 Rs. 1880 X 7 = 

Rs13,160/- 

Rs. 200.00 Rs. 15640/- 

 

 


